C1000
C1001
C1002
C1003*
C1004
C1005
C1006
C1007
C1008
C1009
C1010
C1018
C1019
C1020
C1021
C1022
C1023
C1024

Flip Flop
Basket

Starfish

Oval Birthstone
Scallop Shell
Claddagh
Sand Dollar
Nautilus

Swan

Oyster Shell
Engravable Plate
Shamrock
Sunflower
Large Heart
Dogwood
Pearl

Multi Heart
Star

* Specify Birthstone Month

Bracelets Available In Sizes:
5 ]/211' 6”,6 ]/2”’ 7!1’ 7 1/2”:.8”

$120

B1299S
All Silver

(C 25
@eozs
(C 2y
C1028
C1030
C1031
C1032
C1033
C1034
C1035
C1036
C1037
C1038
C1039
C1040
C1041
C1049
C1050

Heavy Nautilus
Sea Shell

XO

Heavy Scallop
Snowman
Conch Shell
Snowflake
Heavy Starfish
Periwinkle Shell
Mom & Baby
Peace Sign
Cape Cod
Flower Basket
Dog Paw
Cartoon Dog
Fish

Baby Shoes
Butterfly

B1099T

14 Kt & Silver

B1099S
All Silver

$60
$60
$60
$60
$60
$60
$60
$60
$60
$60
$55
$60
$60
$60
$60
$55
$70
$55




